
O U R  O T H E R  S E R V I C E S  P R I C E S

+

Full Body Tan

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint / Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint / Eyelash Tint / Wax

Deluxe Customised Facial

Mini Manicure

Deluxe Manicure

Nail Paint

Pedicure

$40

$25

$40

$55

$110

$35

$45

$20

$70

O U R  W A X I N G  P R I C E S  -  W O M E N

+

Standard Bikini

G String Bikini

Brazilian Bikini

1/2 Leg

1/2 Leg & Standard Bikini

1/2 Leg & G String Bikini

1/2 Leg & Brazilian

Full Leg

Full Leg & Standard Bikini

Full Leg & G String Bikini

Full Leg & Brazilian

Upper Leg

Eyebrow

Lip

Underarm

Facial Waxing - Sides of Face

1/2 Arm

Full Arm

$25

$40

$60

$35

$55

$65

$85

$60

$80

$95

$110

$45

$25

$15

$20

From $20

$35

$45

O U R  W A X I N G  P R I C E S  -  M E N

+

Full Chest (Including Stomach)

Full Back

Full Back (Including Neck)

Full Leg

Full Arm

$55

$45

$50

$60

$50



O U R  S H R / I P L  P R I C E S  -  W O M E N

+

Lip

Chin

Lip / Chin

Sides of Face

Under Arm

Half Arm

Full Arm

Bikini

Brazilian

Upper Legs (excluding Bikini)

Half Leg

Full Leg

Abdomen

G String Bikini

$50

$50

$80

$70

$70

$120

$180

$70

$120

$160

$160

$220

$80

$90

O U R  S H R / I P L  P R I C E S  -  M E N

+

Back

Lower Back

Back of Neck

Chest

Chest / Abdomen

Abdomen

Shoulders

Buttocks

$250 - $300

$80

$80

$160

$250 - $300

$160

$160

$120


