

## OUR WAXING PRICES - WOMEN

Standard Bikini	\$25
G String Bikini	\$40
Brazilian Bikini	\$60
1/2 Leg	\$35
1/2 Leg & Standard Bikini	\$55
1/2 Leg & G String Bikini	\$65
1/2 Leg & Brazilian	\$85
Full Leg	\$60
Full Leg & Standard Bikini	\$80
Full Leg & G String Bikini	\$95
Full Leg & Brazilian	\$110
Upper Leg	\$45
Eyebrow	\$25
Lip	\$15
Underarm	\$20
Facial Waxing - Sides of Face	From \$20
1/2 Arm	\$35
Full Arm	\$45

## OUR WAXING PRICES - MEN

Full Chest (Including Stomach)	\$55
Full Back	\$45
Full Back (Including Neck)	\$50
Full Leg	\$60
Full Arm	\$50

## OUR OTHER SERVICES PRICES

Full Body Tan	\$40
Eyelash Tint	\$25
Eyebrow Tint / Eyelash Tint	\$40
Eyebrow Tint / Eyelash Tint / Wax	\$55
Deluxe Customised Facial	\$110
Mini Manicure	\$35
Deluxe Manicure	\$45
Nail Paint	\$20
Pedicure	\$70



OUR	SHR/IPL	PRICES -	WOMEN
-----	---------	----------	-------

Lip	\$50
Chin	\$50
Lip / Chin	\$80
Sides of Face	\$70
Under Arm	\$70
Half Arm	\$120
Full Arm	\$180
Bikini	\$70
Brazilian	\$120
Upper Legs (excluding Bikini)	\$160
Half Leg	\$160
Full Leg	\$220
Abdomen	\$80
G String Bikini	\$90

OUR SHR/IPL PRICES - MEN		
Back	\$250 - \$300	
Lower Back	\$80	
Back of Neck	\$80	
Chest	\$160	
Chest / Abdomen	\$250 - \$300	
Abdomen	\$160	
Shoulders	\$160	
Buttocks	\$120	